gOmikron

Electronics

EVC-1181S-PIW

MaBntikdé subwoofer ae EUAIvn kauTTiva IP55, 1o0xUog 400W RMS/ 8Q,
pue woofer 18", amdkpion cuxvérntag 30-135Hz, euaioBnoia 97dB / W
/m (129dB max). Eicodol ye Buopata phoenix, Bdpog 32,6kg o€ Acukd
xpwpa. AlaBétel 8 onueia otApIENg yia avadpTtnon pe uttodoxn B

KaTaokeuaoTAG:

MovréAo:

Part Number:

Karnyopia Hyeiou

TOtmrog Hyeiou

YAIk6 Kartaokeung
ZuvoAikn loyug (Watt)
AvTioTaon (Q)

AiapeTpog Woofer (inches)
dB (max spl)

EvaioBnoia (1W/1m)
Bdpog (kg)

Atrékpion cuxvorntag (Hz)
Xpwua

Application

Market

Eyyinon

ELECTROVOICE
EVC-1181S-PIW
FO01U329305
SubWoofer
MaBnTikd

ZUAvn KapTriva
400

8Q

18

129

97

32.6

30 £éwg 135
Neukod
Installation
Installation

5 Xpovia Eyyunon

Electro-Voice

Tiun Niavikng

2.091,00€ "

*zn TipA Alavikig ZuptrepihapBaverar ®.M.A. 24%

Kwdikog: E012006
Part Number: FO1U329305

H Tiun Apopa: Tepdyio

MaénTiké subwoofer 18", 400W RMS/8Q,
AeUKO



